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Unit Examination Committee -
Make-up Examination
Faculty of : Engineerin Department of : Computer Engineerin
v & & P P = : schedule 2018-2019
Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time Lecturer
2 Object Oriented Programming Mr. Musa M.Ameen
2 Turkish 11 331 20/08/2019 Tuesday 14:00 PM Dr. Zeynel Polat
4 Robotics Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
2 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 331 21/08/2019 Wednesd 14:00 PM Dr. Mowafaq Algassab
3 Introduction to Database Concepts ednesday ’ Dr. Selcuk Cankurt
1 Advanced English Mr. Behcet Celik
3 Automata Theory and Formal Languages 331 22/08/2019 Thursday 14:00 PM Mr. Musa M.Ameen
4 Computer Security Dr. Taha Bashir
1 Computer Programming | Mr. Musa M.Ameen
1 2 201 14:00 PM
3 Computer Networks | 33 5/08/2013 Sunday 00 Mr. Safwan Mawlood
1 Calculus | 331 26/08/2019 Monday 14:00 PM Mrs. Ghada Alsakkal
1 Physics | Mr. Bestoon Taha
2 Programming Languages 331 27/08/2019 Tuesday 14:00 PM Dr. Halit Vural
4 Introduction to Data Mining Dr. Selcuk Cankurt
1 Physics 11 Mr. Bestoon Taha
3 Computer Organization 331 AN AT T Yy 14:00 PM Dr. Rand Basil
2 Electrical Circuits Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
4 Digital Image Processing 331 02/09/2019 Monday 14:00 PM Dr. Selcuk Cankurt
! Kurdology | 331 03/09/2019 Tuesday 14:00 PM Dr. Jalal Anwer
3 Digital Logic Design Dr. Yasir Hashim
2 Linear Algebra 331 04/09/2019 Wednesd 14:00 PM Mrs. Ghada Alsakkal
4 Artificial Intelligence ednesday ’ Dr. Polla Fattah
1 Introduction to Computers Mr. Bilal Ahmed
3 Web Programming | 331, 241 05/09/2019 Thursday 14:00 PM | Mr. Mohammed Abdulghani
4 Control Systems Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
1 Calculus I 331 08/09/2019 Sunday 14:00 PM Mrs. Ghada Alsakkal
2 Engineering Economy Dr. Mohammed Mumtaz
1 2019 M 14:00 PM
3 Computer Networks Il 2 Ly A e ey o Mr. Safwan Mawlood
1 Technical English Mr. Behcet Celik
3 Operating Systems 331 11/09/2019 Wednesday 14:00 PM Dr. Polla Fattah
4 Mobile Application Development Dr. Mohammed Mumtaz
1 Kurdology Il Dr. Jalal Anwer
2 Numerical Analysis 331 2Ol AR e 14:00PM Dr. Saad Khalis
1 Computer Programming Il ) Mr. Musa M.Ameen
4 Software Engineering 331 15/09/2019 Sunday 14:00PM Dr. Mohammed Mumtaz
1 Discrete Mathematics Mrs. Ghada Alsakkal
3 Introduction to Microprocessors 331 ST AT Ty 14:00PM Dr. Yasir Hashim
2 Electronic Circuits and Devices 331 19/09/2019 Thursday 14:00 PM Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
3 Web Programming I 331, 241 22/09/2019 Sunday 14:00 PM | Mr. Mohammed Abdulghani
2 Data Structures and Algorithms 331 24/09/2019 Tuesday 14:00 PM Mr. Savriddin Halil




